
 

 

HOSTEL INSTRUCTIONS 

The students in the selected list (both general and reservation categories) are eligible for the hostel 

admission for the current academic year (2017-18)  only 

 The selected candidates in the general and reservation categories are required to take admission in 

the respective hostel by remitting the fee and deposit on or before 27.10.2017 failing which the admission 

will be cancelled. The seats not occupied by the students in the selected list will be transferred to the next 

candidate in the waiting list of respective hostel. The student included in the selected list will not be 

considered further, if they had not taken the hostel admission in the stipulated time mentioned above. 

 The students included in the reservation list under BPL category has to produce the original ration 

card and copy of the same has to be attested by the undersigned at the time of admission.  

 The parent/Guardian must be accompanied with the FIRST YEAR student at the time of 

hostel admission 

 

Fee Structure 

 

Caution Deposit   –Rs.2000(refunable) 

Mess Advance   –Rs. 5000(refundable) 

Hostel Development Fund  – Rs. 1000 for one year only ( non-refundable) 

 

Total amount to be paid at the time of Hostel admission – Rs 8000/-( Eight Thousand only) 

 

 

Chief Warden 

For further details contact  

Sumesh babu C V Chief Warden  

Mob:9656111386  

Email: sumeshbabucv@gecwyd.ac.in 

            



LH ADMISSION 2017-18( GENERAL) -FIRST YEAR(S1) 
SELECTED LIST/ADDITIONAL-2 

          
SL 

NO 
APPICAT
ION NO: 

NAME  
SEMES

TER 
BRANC

H 
RANK 

KEAM 
ROLL NO 

CATE
GORY 

DIST. 
SCORE 
(100) 

SELECTED LIST 

1 337 FATHIMA SINSY K P 1 EC 18875 174456 OBC MPM 64.27 

2 217 ANJU PRAMOD 1 EC 17020 204844 OBC KNR 64.19 

3 278 ANUSHA T 1 CS 17180 201881 BPL KNR 63.97 

4 347 FATHIMA LULU N M 1 EC 18112 194427 GEN KZD 63.71 

5 189 SNEHA FRANCIS 1 CS 30485 116470 OBC KLM 63.59 

6 375 ANJANA J 1 EC 22268 172583 OBC PKD 63.56 

7 467 SUNITHA K K 1 EC 19405 183614 BPL MPM 63.55 

8 279 APARNA RAGUNATH 1 EE 17500 206825 OBC KNR 63.54 

WAITING LIST 

31 307 VISMAYA K 1 EE 18270 193272 OBC KZD 63.49 

32 285 AISWARYA V K 1 EC 18385 191818 BPL KZD 63.33 

33 273 SHILNI 1 EC 18661 208281 OBC KNR 61.96 

34 372 SHAHARBAN O 1 EC 20718 176701 BPL MPM 61.76 

35 340 SHAHNA C 1 EC 21661 174302 OBC MPM 60.48 

36 287 ANJU RAVINDRAN 1 EE 19758 203044 OBC KNR 60.47 

37 359 MANOJA E 1 EC 21066 192625 GEN KZD 59.69 

38 306 SNEHA K V 1 EC 20367 206512 OBC KNR 59.64 

39 292 ATHIRA K 1 EC 21142 196833 BPL KZD 59.59 

40 308 MEGHA RAJ M 1 EC 21481 193972 OBC KZD 59.13 

41 398 ANJANA RENJITH 1 CS 21457 201835 EZ KNR 58.16 

42 348 ANASWARA MADHU 1 CS 21537 208001 BPL KNR 58.05 

43 460 SABIKA P P 1 EC 23463 177500 BPL MPM 58.03 

44 264 KADEEJATH SABANA M 1 EC 22420 195196 OBC KZD 57.85 

45 407 DISHNA K 1 CS 22880 190349 OBC KZD 57.23 

46 266 ANAGHA K 1 EC 22996 186142 OBC KZD 57.07 

47 275 ADITHYA RAMACHANDRAN B P 1 EC 22437 202318 OBC KNR 56.83 

48 260 SNIGDHA SRIDHAR 1 EC 22868 201352 GEN KNR 56.24 

49 298 KRISHNA B 1 EE 23604 187513 BPL KZD 56.24 

50 323 ANU R SUDHEESH 1 EC 23838 184719 GEN KZD 55.92 

51 401 SIGNA 1 CS 23864 189881 OBC KZD 55.89 

52 404 AASHNA RAMESH 1 CS 23621 200930 OBC KNR 55.22 

53 481 MAHMOODA FEBIN 1  EC 25578 175971 GE MPM 55.16 

54 302 THEJASWI RAJEENDRAN 1 EC 24278 194059 OBC KNR 54.33 

55 289 SREELAKSHMI C 1 EC 26458 193144 OBC MPM 53.96 

56 11 SIGHA CHANDRA 1 CS 28107 188104 SC KSD 53.82 

57 406 ALISHMA ALI 1 EC 25514 194808 OBC KZD 53.65 

58 403 SONIMA P 1 EE 25372 204438 BPL KNR 52.84 

59 294 ATHULYA E S 1 EE 28669 181282 OBC MPM 50.96 

60 402 ANUPRIYA RAMESH 1 EE 26921 202314 OBC KNR 50.73 

61 159 DRISYA SANTHOSH K 1 ME 29654 188411 GEN KZD 48.02 



62 415 HARSHA KANICHERI 1 CS 29978 206514 OEC KNR 46.58 

63 421 HIBA P 1 EC 32668 174200 GE MPM 45.52 

64 486 RAHNA A R 1 EC 31926 189228 OBC KZD 44.93 

65 373 ATHIRA M 1 EC 37222 171323 BPL PKD 43.23 

66 363 JEENA SADASIVAN 1 EC 33570 188397 BPL KZD 42.70 

67 396 VYGA M 1 EC 34580 197729 OBC KZD 41.32 

68 428 NAHLA KOTTA  1 EC 35831 180154 BPL MPM 41.22 

69 414 HANEENA NARGESE PP  1 EC 34806 187195 OBC KZD 41.02 

70 95 DEVIKA BINNU 1 EC 41898 154349 OEC EKM 40.78 

71 419 ARCHANA K  1 EC 35852 185415 EZ KZD 39.60 

72 317 SRIGINA E S 1 EC 37282 177803 GEN MPM 39.25 

73 441 RIFA E 1 EC 36127 193457 OBC KZD 39.22 

74 114 ATHIRA PRADEEP K 1 EC 36672 188150 BPL KZD 38.48 

75 408 SHILPA CHANDRAN 1 EC 38889 195826 BPL KZD 35.47 

76 142 AMRITHA N 1 EE 42593   SC MPM 32.03 

77 173 ATHULYA KRISHNADAS N 1 CS 50022 193019 SC KZD 20.34 

78 382 RAJANI ANNET 1 EC 60077 130876 OBC ALP 18.67 

79 93 ANASWARA P 1 CS 50881 203281 SC KNR 18.17 

80 27 AJANNYA SAJITH 1 EC 52318 203634 OEC KNR 16.22 

81 379 ASHA K 1 EC 58169 172118 OBC PKD 14.76 

82 97 ANU KRISHNA 1 EE 58842 193529 ST KZD 8.35 

83 181 KRIPA MOHANAN  1 EC 61004 206264 ST KNR 4.41 

84 60 VISHNU PRIYA  1 CS 60609   ST WYD 2.85 
 

  



MH ADMISSION 2017-18( GENERAL) -FIRST YEAR(S1) 
SELECTED LIST/ADDITIONAL-2 
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1 321 VYSHNAV T 1 EE 16057 185758 BPL KZD 66.50 

2 293 MUHAMMED SAFEER EK 1 EC 16652 195274 OBC KZD 65.69 

3 333 MUHAMMED SHABEER P T 1 EC 16670 187173 BPL KZD 65.67 

WAITING LIST 

4 336 YADHU SATHYAN P 1 EE 18170 188628 BPL MPM 65.23 

34 346 SANDESH M V 1 CSE 18261 175855 GE MPM 65.10 

35 276 MOHAMMED MUZAMMIL V P 1 EC 18329 187397 OBC MPM 65.01 

36 473 SHIBNU RAHMAN 1 EEE 18438 176361 BPL MPM 64.86 

37 328 ABDUL BASITH ABDUL SAMAD  1 EE 17327 192132 OBC KZD 64.77 

38 427 ROSHAN KUMAR K V 1 ME 17419 195481 OBC KZD 64.65 

39 311 ADARSH T S 1 EC 22241 163739 OBC TCR 64.39 

40 42 ABHIJITH ROY 1 EE 17622 189805 OBC KZD 64.37 

41 262 AMAL P 1 EC 16912 201040 OBC KNR 64.34 

42 325 KARTHIKEYAN P V 1 ME 18854 182659 BPL MPM 64.30 

43 261 ASWATHAMAVE P V 1 ME 17541 201851 OEC KNR 63.48 

44 320 RAHUL B 1 EC 29816 127271 OBC PTA 63.40 

45 296 SHANUVAL  S 1 EC 22691 171624 OBC PKD 62.98 

46 430 MUHAMMED SHAKKIR T 1 EEE 20054 176897 OBC MPM 62.67 

47 139 PS ALJO JOHN  1 ME 25939 154131 LA EKM 62.47 

48 310 JIBIN RAJ K 1 EC 19271 192173 GEN KZD 62.13 

49 374 IRFAN K 1 EC 19682 195364 OBC KZD 61.57 

50 436 GOKUL K V 1 ME 18991 202061 OBC KNR 61.51 

51 290 ABHISHEK KRISHNAN K 1 EC 19985 197809 OBC KZD 61.16 

52 92 JEREMIA SHAJI 1 EC 27009 142871 BPL EKM 61.01 

53 331 AJEESH K 1 EC 24649 169080 OBC PKD 60.32 

54 313 ABHISHEK A T 1 EE 20616 196963 OBC KZD 60.30 

55 182 HASHIM IRSHAD A 1 CS 20916 184636 
 

KZD 59.89 

56 354 SHAJIL C K 1 EE 20244 207388 OBC KNR 59.81 

57 356 MOHAMMED FARIS C 1 EC 22631 174701 BPL MPM 59.16 

58 299 MIDHUN P K 1 EC 24243 211031 OBC KSD 59.07 

59 449 ASWIN O   1 ME 24408 207373 OBC KSD 58.85 

60 343 MUHAMMED RASHIQ K 1 EC 22025 190395 OBC KZD 58.39 

61 366 JAISAL BIN RAHIMAN M K 1 EC 23343 175844 OBC MPM 58.20 

62 376 ASHIN RAJ K 1 EC 22579 196136 BPL KZD 57.63 

63 456 MUHAMMED MUBARAK K 1 ECE 24360 179074 OBC MPM 56.81 

64 447 ABHISHEK A B 1 CSE 23283 187683 GE KZD 56.68 

65 487 ARUN C    1 ECE 24774 175653 BPL MPM 56.25 

66 463 SREEDARSH K 1 ECE 23073 203045 BPL KNR 55.96 

67 400 AJAY P 1 ECE 27856 171013 OBC PKD 55.96 

68 350 SREEYOGESH N R 1 EC 28850 169208 OEC PKD 54.61 

69 468 PRABANCH NATH    1ECE 25102   OBC KZD 54.21 

70 393 ANANTHAKRISHNAN A R 1 ECE 26308 197706 OBC MPM 54.17 



71 426 GYANESH KRISHNA V S 1 EEE 26318   OBC MPM 54.15 

72 283 AMAY BIJU 1 ME 32397 145666 OBC EKM 53.69 

73 472 MAZEN HAMZA   1ECE 26712 177253 MU MPM 53.62 

74 448 ASHVIN C K 1 ME 25400 203019 BPL KNR 52.80 

75 130 JAYAKRISHNAN R  1 ME 33154 155925 OEC EKM 52.66 

76 410 MUHAMMED SHAHEED A 1 ECE 29597 210996 MU KSD 51.80 

77 324 ABHAY RAJU 1 EC 35824 140083 BPL ALP 51.63 

78 351 VISRUDH 1 EC 31414 170847 BPL PKD 51.13 

79 411 VYSHANA VINOD M 1 ME 26781 206085 OBC KNR 50.92 

80 432 NIKHIL K 1 EEE 29109 178298 OBC MPM 50.36 

81 422 SIBIN V J 1 ME 37942 138508 OEC KTM 49.75 

82 417 RAJITH PUTHIYA PURAYIL 1 EEE 27745   OBC KNR 49.61 

83 361 RAHUL T U 1 EC 33242 173441 BPL PKD 48.64 

84 98 AMARNATH N S 1 ME 34049 158485 BPL TCR 48.35 

85 349 AVINASH S 1 ME 38333 119259 BPL ALP 48.22 

86 353 AMAL KRISHNA  1 EE 29247 203918 OEC KNR 47.57 

87 459 ABHIJITH P S 1   28103 198831 OBC WYD 47.03 

88 315 ASWANTH C 1 EC 30395 152195 BPL KZD 47.01 

89 274 ANUGRAH P PAVI 1 CS 30542 204466 GEN KNR 45.81 

90 284 ALBIN FRANCIS 1 ME 30863 203246 OEC KNR 45.38 

91 265 SAI KIRAN P V 1 EC 31304 206752 OEC KNR 44.78 

92 227 SREERAG K P 1 CSE 33788 188758 SC MPM 44.00 

93 485 JUSTIN M J 1 ECE 30457 199703 GE WYD 43.83 

94 20 MIDHUN JOHN  1 EE 40023 149582 LC EKM 43.33 

95 90 GANESH KUMAR R 1 CS 45641 121762 BPL KLM 42.99 

96 172 AMAL T J 1 ME 43517 142965 SC IDK 42.48 

97 442 VYSHAK  K C 1 EEE 35884 175047 BPL MPM 41.15 

98 82 ARUN KUMAR 1 ME 43742 132386 SC ALP 40.87 

99 438 AVIN BABU P S 1 ECE 39844 157844 BPL TCR 40.47 

100 394 EJULAL HAMEED  1 ECE 36011 185802 OBC KZD 39.38 

101 83 VYSHAK K P 1 EE 36642 188661 OEC KZD 38.52 

102 271 ASWANTH MOHANAN  1 EC 36095 208091 BPL KNR 38.27 

103 446 AKHIL P A 1 ECE 36515 201492 BPL KNR 37.69 

104 412 ARJUN C P 1 ECE 38390 193966 BPL KZD 36.15 

105 178 VIVEK VARGHESE JACOB 1 EC 46468 156087 OBC EKM 34.57 

106 259 UNNI RAJ R 1 EE 52171 206807 SC KLM 34.12 

107 443 AKSHAY  P N 1 ECE 41816 182640 OBC MPM 33.09 

108 8 PRIEJASH 1 EC 39982 205959 SC KNR 32.98 

109 416 ABHIJITH S 1 ECE 45320 170721 OBC PKD 32.23 

110 100 SREE RAJ M R 1 EE 48399 149903 SC EKM 31.94 

111 367 CHRISTY PAUL 1 EC 54156 436378 BPL PTA 30.32 

112 45  NIVED KRISHNA P P 1 CS 43595 203645 SC KNR 28.07 

113 345 AKHIL J A 1 EE 59501 102138 OBC TVM 27.25 

114 211 ANIRUDH M R 1 EC 49600 172569 SC PKD 26.41 

115 107 ARJUN JYOTHIDAS 1 EE 45992 200902 OEC KNR 24.81 

116 102 PRIDHWIN P S 1 EE 48672 182872 SC MPM 23.77 

117 230 SOORAJ A P 1 EE 49590 180879 SC MPM 22.52 

118 405 AMAL NATH P S 1 EEE 48754 191294 OEC KZD 22.06 



119 304 ARJUN V K 1 ME 49024 207080 SC KNR 20.69 

120 135 ASWIN CHANDRAN 1 EC 50193 201425 SC KNR 19.10 

121 327 SREYAS M 1 EE 52247 196501 SC MPM 18.91 

122 329 NIKHIL KRISHNAN V 1 ME 55968 161608 SC PKD 17.76 

123 365 SOORAJ M D 1 EE 57236 165355 SC TCR 16.83 

124 305 ARJUN M C 1 EE 56786 171025 SC PKD 16.64 

125 409 MUHAMMED ABDUL FATHAH 1 ECE 52046 207986 GE KNR 16.59 

126 380 VINAYAK T P 1 EE 54652 181401 SC MPM 15.64 

127 163 ARUN SANKAR V 1 EC 54147 194876 OEC KZD 14.73 

128 453 SOURABH K 1 EEE 53899 203490 BPL KNR 14.07 

129 314 SANJAY KRISHNA  1 ME 54685 195879 SC KZD 14.00 

130 392 SHANOOP P P 1 ECE 52416 199376 OBC WYD 13.98 

131 482 RINSHID C P 1 CSE 53146 198924 BPL WYD 12.99 

132 352 ATHUL VISHNU K V 1 EC 56966 203679 OEC KNR 9.90 

133 362 RICKSON DAVID GEORGE 1 EE 59523 193678 OBC KZD 7.42 

134 255 VARUN GOVIND  1 ME 61160 198640 ST WYD 2.10 
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12 463 SREEDARSH K 1 ECE 23073 203045 BPL KNR 55.96 

13 448 ASHVIN C K 1 ME 25400 203019 BPL KNR 52.80 

14 324 ABHAY RAJU 1 EC 35824 140083 BPL ALP 51.63 

15 351 VISRUDH 1 EC 31414 170847 BPL PKD 51.13 

  WAITING LIST  

16 361 RAHUL T U 1 EC 33242 173441 BPL PKD 48.64 

17 98 AMARNATH N S 1 ME 34049 158485 BPL TCR 48.35 

18 349 AVINASH S 1 ME 38333 119259 BPL ALP 48.22 

19 315 ASWANTH C 1 EC 30395 152195 BPL KZD 47.01 

20 227 SREERAG K P 1 CSE 33788 188758 SC MPM 44.00 

21 90 GANESH KUMAR R 1 CS 45641 121762 BPL KLM 42.99 

22 172 AMAL T J 1 ME 43517 142965 SC IDK 42.48 

23 442 VYSHAK  K C 1 EEE 35884 175047 BPL MPM 41.15 

24 82 ARUN KUMAR 1 ME 43742 132386 SC ALP 40.87 

25 438 AVIN BABU P S 1 ECE 39844 157844 BPL TCR 40.47 

26 271 ASWANTH MOHANAN  1 EC 36095 208091 BPL KNR 38.27 

27 446 AKHIL P A 1 ECE 36515 201492 BPL KNR 37.69 

28 412 ARJUN C P 1 ECE 38390 193966 BPL KZD 36.15 

29 259 UNNI RAJ R 1 EE 52171 206807 SC KLM 34.12 

30 8 PRIEJASH 1 EC 39982 205959 SC KNR 32.98 

31 100 SREE RAJ M R 1 EE 48399 149903 SC EKM 31.94 

32 367 CHRISTY PAUL 1 EC 54156 436378 BPL PTA 30.32 

33 45  NIVED KRISHNA P P 1 CS 43595 203645 SC KNR 28.07 

34 211 ANIRUDH M R 1 EC 49600 172569 SC PKD 26.41 

35 102 PRIDHWIN P S 1 EE 48672 182872 SC MPM 23.77 

36 230 SOORAJ A P 1 EE 49590 180879 SC MPM 22.52 

37 304 ARJUN V K 1 ME 49024 207080 SC KNR 20.69 

38 135 ASWIN CHANDRAN 1 EC 50193 201425 SC KNR 19.10 

39 327 SREYAS M 1 EE 52247 196501 SC MPM 18.91 

40 329 NIKHIL KRISHNAN V 1 ME 55968 161608 SC PKD 17.76 

41 365 SOORAJ M D 1 EE 57236 165355 SC TCR 16.83 

42 305 ARJUN M C 1 EE 56786 171025 SC PKD 16.64 

43 380 VINAYAK T P 1 EE 54652 181401 SC MPM 15.64 

44 453 SOURABH K 1 EEE 53899 203490 BPL KNR 14.07 

45 314 SANJAY KRISHNA  1 ME 54685 195879 SC KZD 14.00 

46 482 RINSHID C P 1 CSE 53146 198924 BPL WYD 12.99 

47 255 VARUN GOVIND  1 ME 61160 198640 ST WYD 2.10 

 


